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Surname Name Company Email Address ECSA No. CPD Cert. No.

Bodhania Muhammad Rocla muhammad.bodhania@isgroup.co.za 20180145 CSSA‐N‐2020‐004‐012

Chetty  Karshnee Makhaotse, Narasimulu & Associates 

(Pty) Ltd

kchetty@mna‐sa.co.za 201450631 CSSA‐N‐2020‐004‐001

Combrinck Roelof MBJ Consulting Engineers mbjconsult@mweb.co.za 201130034 CSSA‐N‐2020‐004‐002

Delomoney Strini Makhaotse, Narasimulu & Associates 

(Pty) Ltd

sdelomoney@mna‐sa.co.za 200570061 CSSA‐N‐2020‐004‐003

Fourie Des Read, Swatman  Voigt (SA) (Pty) Ltd des.fourie@rsvsa.co.za 20060254 CSSA‐N‐2020‐004‐004

Ganass Ashlan Makhaotse, Narasimulu & Associates 

(Pty) Ltd

aganass@mna‐sa.co.za 2018400604 CSSA‐N‐2020‐004‐005

Govender Sam S S Projects sam801001@gmail.com 2019300350 CSSA‐N‐2020‐004‐006

Goyns Alaster PIPES cc gg22@mweb.co.za 980401 CSSA‐N‐2020‐007‐014

Ilse Rian Nyeleti Consulting (Pty) Ltd rian@penlin.co.za 920105 CSSA‐N‐2020‐004‐007

Kruger Erhard HGK Consulting cc erhardk@mwebbiz.co.za 830369 CSSA‐N‐2020‐004‐013

Latimer Mick Bergstan South Africa mick@bergstan.co.za 810352 CSSA‐N‐2020‐004‐008

Moodley Agilen Makhaotse, Narasimulu & Associates 

(Pty) Ltd

amoodley@mna‐sa.co.za 2020300744 CSSA‐N‐2020‐004‐009

Saucier Francois Imerys ‐ Refractory, Abrasives & 

Construction

francois.saucier@imerys.com 980952 CSSA‐N‐2020‐004‐010

Van Aardt Kevin L & S Consulting kevin@lsgauteng.co.za 20090272 CSSA‐N‐2020‐004‐011
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